rather than the fifteen (15) feet allowed per Section 16.10 
of Zoning Ordinance 26. 

c) Installation of three (3) ground signs rather than the one (1) 
allowed. the height of one sign to be twelve (12) feel' rather 
than the maximum six (6) feet allowed, and a cumulative 
total square foot signage of two hundred twenty-eight (228) 
square feet rather than the maximum sixty-four (64) square 
feet allowed, per Section 16,07 of Zoning Ordinance 26. 
NOTICE IS FURTHER GIVEN, that the maps and variance 

requests may be examined at the Springfield Township Clerk's 
Office, 12000 Davisburg Rd., Davisburg, MI 48350 during regular